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Transaction Detail For: FCSCC

This Year, Any Type, Any Status

Scheduled Split Date Check # Payee Category Amount Balance
11/8/2018 DDA Credit … 231.50 5,417.63

S License Donation 24.00
S Movie Concessions 207.50

11/8/2018 DDA Credit Ghostly Tours 585.00 5,186.13
11/6/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -45.90 4,601.13
11/6/2018 2059 Lisa Vale … -194.38 4,647.03

S Movie Infrastructure -164.89
S Movie DVD -29.49

10/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.40 4,841.41
10/30/2018 Cre Lowe Mar Movie Concessions Expense 21.63 4,841.01
10/29/2018 Wal-Mart Ghostly tours refreshments -20.98 4,819.38
10/26/2018 Cre Home D Ghostly Tours infrastructure 184.15 4,840.36
10/22/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 4,656.21
10/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -7.99 4,766.21
10/17/2018 Festival N Dbt FCD Infrastructure -49.00 4,774.20
10/17/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 55.00 4,823.20
10/17/2018 DDA Credit Ghostly Tours 495.00 4,768.20
10/17/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 10.00 4,273.20
10/9/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -101.23 4,263.20

10/9/2018 Home D Dbt Ghostly Tours infrastructure -430.86 4,364.43
10/9/2018 Wal-Mart Ghostly tours refreshments -116.88 4,795.29
10/1/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -39.80 4,912.17
10/1/2018 H E B Movie Concessions Expense -5.94 4,951.97
10/1/2018 Wal Wal Ma Movie Concessions Expense -21.60 4,957.91
9/30/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.21 4,979.51
9/28/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -205.00 4,979.30
9/10/2018 HEB Movie Concessions Expense -12.44 5,184.30
9/10/2018 Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -3.02 5,196.74
9/7/2018 DDA Credit Water & Soda Sales 34.00 5,199.76
9/7/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 45.00 5,165.76
9/7/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 176.45 5,120.76
9/7/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 115.00 4,944.31
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9/7/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 24.00 4,829.31
9/6/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -111.70 4,805.31
9/6/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -4.74 4,917.01
9/4/2018 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -2.00 4,921.75
9/3/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.25 4,923.75
8/30/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -410.00 4,923.50
8/27/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -29.85 5,333.50
8/27/2018 Dollar General Movie Concessions Expense -2.50 5,363.35
8/23/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -16.19 5,365.85
8/22/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -145.18 5,382.04
8/21/2018 Sam's Club Movie Concessions Expense -45.00 5,527.22
8/16/2018 FCSA Post Theater Rental Expense -50.00 5,572.22
7/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 5,622.22
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -4.31 5,621.98
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -30.89 5,626.29
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -15.92 5,657.18
7/30/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -13.62 5,673.10
7/26/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -74.58 5,686.72
7/20/2018 2058 Check 2058 Post Theater Rental Expense -100.00 5,761.30

7/5/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -17.23 5,861.30
7/1/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.25 5,878.53
6/29/2018 DDA Credit … 140.00 5,878.28

S License Donation 110.00
S FCD Donation 30.00

5/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.22 5,738.28
5/30/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 76.25 5,738.06
5/30/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 110.00 5,661.81
5/30/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 131.50 5,551.81
5/30/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 92.00 5,420.31
5/30/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 299.11 5,328.31
5/25/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -205.00 5,029.20
5/24/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -42.16 5,234.20
5/16/2018 2057 Kinney County Chamber of Commerce Membership -50.00 5,276.36
4/30/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.22 5,326.36
4/27/2018 2055 Four Seasons Ice Supply FCD -168.80 5,326.14
4/16/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -13.85 5,494.94
4/16/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 513.80 5,508.79
4/16/2018 2056 Lisa Vale Open House Refreshments -17.64 4,994.99
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4/13/2018 2054 4-H Charitable Giving -200.00 5,012.63
4/13/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -24.72 5,212.63
4/13/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,237.35
4/10/2018 EFT Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 5,347.35
4/3/2018 2053 Timothy Phillips FCD Infrastructure -145.00 5,457.35
4/1/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.39 5,602.35
3/30/2018 2035 Western Air Conditioning Western Air Conditioning -4,150.00 5,601.96
3/23/2018 2052 Philip Garcia FCD -50.00 9,751.96
3/22/2018 2051 Fort Clark Springs Association Food Vendor Fees -175.00 9,801.96
3/15/2018 2042 Gene Marshall Living Historians -100.00 9,976.96
3/14/2018 2050 Lucy Arreola FCD -150.00 10,076.96
3/14/2018 EFT Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -29.84 10,226.96
3/12/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -23.88 10,256.80
3/12/2018 DDA Credit FCD-change 300.00 10,280.68
3/12/2018 DDA Credit Food Vendor Fees 175.00 9,980.68
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 2,284.90 9,805.68
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement 250.00 7,520.78
3/9/2018 Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -28.23 7,270.78
3/8/2018 2037 Doak Nibblett Living Historians -150.00 7,299.01
3/7/2018 2044 Gaylan Harrison Living Historians -200.00 7,449.01
3/6/2018 2048 Carolyn Biediger … -650.00 7,649.01

S Living Historians -498.00
S Living Historians -152.00

3/6/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 8,299.01
3/6/2018 2049 Ina Heinen Living Historians -50.00 8,409.01
3/6/2018 2045 Henry Crawford Living Historians -125.00 8,459.01
3/6/2018 2041 Robert Bluthardt Living Historians -100.00 8,584.01
3/6/2018 2040 Henry Bronts Living Historians -75.00 8,684.01
3/6/2018 2039 Ricardo Benavidez Living Historians -150.00 8,759.01
3/6/2018 2038 James Cooper Living Historians -150.00 8,909.01
3/3/2018 2046 Edgar Garza Living Historians -75.00 9,059.01
3/3/2018 2043 Mike Parker Living Historians -75.00 9,134.01
3/2/2018 Laughlin Dbt Living Historians -216.92 9,209.01
3/1/2018 Wal-Mart Living Historians -62.98 9,425.93
2/28/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.24 9,488.91
2/27/2018 Art Club Western Air Conditioning 4,150.00 9,488.67
2/26/2018 Amazon Living Historians -111.19 5,338.67
2/26/2018 2036 Cash FCD-change -300.00 5,449.86
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2/23/2018 Amazon Living Historians -26.73 5,749.86
2/20/2018 Lowe's FCD water & soda -265.00 5,776.59
2/9/2018 Tjm Promos Dbt Living Historians -250.00 6,041.59
2/5/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 276.50 6,291.59
2/5/2018 Blockade R Dbt FCD Infrastructure -885.80 6,015.09
2/5/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 187.00 6,900.89
2/5/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -44.67 6,713.89
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 139.00 6,758.56
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 77.00 6,619.56
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 110.00 6,542.56
2/2/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.81 6,432.56
2/2/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 6,470.37
1/31/2018 Interest Deposit Interest Earned 0.29 6,580.37
1/23/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 6,580.08
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.50 6,690.08
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -1.59 6,727.58
1/17/2018 Dd Webfile Tax Taxes -75.75 6,729.17
1/12/2018 2033 Kinney County 4-H Livestock Show Charitable Giving -300.00 6,804.92
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 33.00 7,104.92
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 84.50 7,071.92
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 128.49 6,987.42
1/12/2018 DDA Credit T-Shirts 35.00 6,858.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 130.00 6,823.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 106.00 6,693.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 98.00 6,587.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit … 132.00 6,489.93

S License Donation 82.00
S Cash Box for Movies 50.00

1/12/2018 2034 Allison Watkinson Cash Box for Movies -50.00 6,357.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 110.00 6,407.93
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 41.00 6,297.93

Total Account Inflows: $12,189.49

Total Account Outflows: -$13,028.79

Net Account Total: -$839.30


